                                                                                       POWERBELT
     INDEX
1 - Wrapped V-Belt        P. 3
2 - Cogged V-Belt        P. 10
3 - Double Edge Cogged V-Belt      P. 14
4 - Hexagonal Belt        P. 15
5 - Banded V-Belt        P. 16
6 - Agricultural V-belt       P. 22

SPZ  1283 La   1270 Lp
         Pitch Length is 1270 mm
          Outside Length is 1283 mm
                                                                                       POWERBELT
          Type is SPZ
General Specifications
• antistatic : ISO 1813
• temperature of use : -20° to + 80°C
Stocking conditions
• temperature must be between +5°C and +25°C.
• avoid direct sun light and high artificial light due to ultraviolet.
• avoid contact with chemical products, solvent, petrol, lubricant, acid, volatile components, greases.
                                                                                       POWERBELT
SPZ - 10  mm SPZ - 10  mm SPZ 10 mm SPA - 13 mm SPA - 13 mm SPB - 17 mm
Ref Lp Ref Lp  Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp
  SPZ1090 1090 SPZ1900 1900 SPA1132 1132 SPA2300 2300 SPB1800 1800
SPZ512 512 SPZ1112 1112 SPZ1937 1937 SPA1140 1140 SPA2307 2307 SPB1850 1850
SPZ560 560 SPZ1120 1120 SPZ1950 1950 SPA1150 1150 SPA2332 2332 SPB1860 1860
SPZ562 562 SPZ1137 1137 SPZ1987 1987 SPA1157 1157 SPA2360 2360 SPB1900 1900
SPZ587 587 SPZ1140 1140 SPZ2000 2000 SPA1180 1180 SPA2382 2382 SPB1930 1930
SPZ612 612 SPZ1150 1150 SPZ2037 2037 SPA1207 1207 SPA2430 2430 SPB1950 1950
SPZ615 615 SPZ1162 1162 SPZ2060 2060 SPA1215 1215 SPA2432 2432 SPB2000 2000
SPZ630 630 SPZ1180 1180 SPZ2120 2120 SPA1232 1232 SPA2482 2482 SPB2020 2020
SPZ637 637 SPZ1187 1187 SPZ2137 2137 SPA1250 1250 SPA2500 2500 SPB2060 2060
SPZ662 662 SPZ1200 1200 SPZ2160 2160 SPA1257 1257 SPA2532 2532 SPB2098 2098
SPZ670 670 SPZ1202 1202 SPZ2180 2180 SPA1272 1272 SPA2582 2582 SPB2120 2120
SPZ687 687 SPZ1212 1212 SPZ2187 2187 SPA1282 1282 SPA2607 2607 SPB2150 2150
SPZ710 710 SPZ1215 1215 SPZ2240 2240 SPA1285 1285 SPA2632 2632 SPB2180 2180
SPZ722 722 SPZ1237 1237 SPZ2262 2262 SPA1307 1307 SPA2650 2650 SPB2200 2200
SPZ730 730 SPZ1250 1250 SPZ2280 2280 SPA1320 1320 SPA2682 2682 SPB2240 2240
SPZ737 737 SPZ1262 1262 SPZ2287 2287 SPA1332 1332 SPA2732 2732 SPB2280 2280
SPZ750 750 SPZ1270 1270 SPZ2360 2360 SPA1357 1357 SPA2782 2782 SPB2300 2300
SPZ760 760 SPZ1285 1285 SPZ2410 2410 SPA1360 1360 SPA2800 2800 SPB2360 2360
SPZ762 762 SPZ1287 1287 SPZ2430 2430 SPA1382 1382 SPA2832 2832 SPB2391 2391
SPZ772 772 SPZ1312 1312 SPZ2500 2500 SPA1400 1400 SPA2847 2847 SPB2400 2400
SPZ775 775 SPZ1320 1320 SPZ2540 2540 SPA1407 1407 SPA2872 2872 SPB2410 2410
SPZ787 787 SPZ1337 1337 SPZ2650 2650 SPA1432 1432 SPA2882 2882 SPB2500 2500
SPZ800 800 SPZ1340 1340 SPZ2690 2690 SPA1450 1450 SPA2900 2900 SPB2530 2530
SPZ812 812 SPZ1347 1347 SPZ2800 2800 SPA1457 1457 SPA2932 2932 SPB2600 2600
SPZ825 825 SPZ1360 1360 SPZ2840 2840 SPA1482 1482 SPA2982 2982 SPB2650 2650
SPZ837 837 SPZ1362 1362 SPZ3000 3000 SPA1500 1500 SPA3000 3000 SPB2680 2680
SPZ850 850 SPZ1387 1387 SPZ3150 3150 SPA1507 1507 SPA3032 3032 SPB2800 2800
SPZ862 862 SPZ1400 1400 SPZ3350 3350 SPA1532 1532 SPA3082 3082 SPB2840 2840
SPZ875 875 SPZ1412 1412 SPZ3550 3550 SPA1550 1550 SPA3150 3150 SPB2850 2850
SPZ887 887 SPZ1420 1420 SPZ3750 3750 SPA1557 1557 SPA3182 3182 SPB2900 2900
SPZ900 900 SPZ1437 1437 SPA - 13 mm SPA1582 1582 SPA3282 3282 SPB2990 2990
SPZ912 912 SPZ1450 1450 Ref Lp SPA1600 1600 SPA3350 3350 SPB3000 3000
SPZ925 925 SPZ1462 1462 SPA732 732 SPA1607 1607 SPA3382 3382 SPB3150 3150
SPZ937 937 SPZ1487 1487 SPA757 757 SPA1632 1632 SPA3550 3550 SPB3250 3250
SPZ950 950 SPZ1500 1500 SPA782 782 SPA1650 1650 SPA3650 3650 SPB3320 3320
SPZ962 962 SPZ1512 1512 SPA800 800 SPA1657 1657 SPA3750 3750 SPB3350 3350
SPZ975 975 SPZ1520 1520 SPA807 807 SPA1682 1682 SPA4000 4000 SPB3450 3450
SPZ987 987 SPZ1537 1537 SPA819 819 SPA1700 1700 SPA4250 4250 SPB3550 3550
SPZ1000 1000 SPZ1550 1550 SPA832 832 SPA1707 1707 SPA4500 4500 SPB3650 3650
SPZ1010 1010 SPZ1562 1562 SPA850 850 SPA1732 1732 SPA5000 5000 SPB3750 3750
SPZ1012 1012 SPZ1575 1575 SPA857 857 SPA1750 1750 SPB - 17 mm SPB3800 3800
SPZ1024 1024 SPZ1587 1587 SPA882 882 SPA1757 1757 Ref Lp SPB3870 3870
SPZ1025 1025 SPZ1600 1600 SPA900 900 SPA1782 1782 SPB1250 1250 SPB4000 4000
SPZ1030 1030 SPZ1612 1612 SPA907 907 SPA1800 1800 SPB1260 1260 SPB4120 4120
SPZ1037 1037 SPZ1637 1637 SPA925 925 SPA1807 1807 SPB1320 1320 SPB4250 4250
SPZ1047 1047 SPZ1650 1650 SPA932 932 SPA1832 1832 SPB1340 1340 SPB4500 4500
SPZ1060 1060 SPZ1662 1662 SPA950 950 SPA1850 1850 SPB1360 1360 SPB4750 4750
SPZ1062 1062 SPZ1687 1687 SPA957 957 SPA1857 1857 SPB1400 1400 SPB4820 4820
SPZ1077 1077 SPZ1700 1700 SPA975 975 SPA1882 1882 SPB1410 1410 SPB4870 4870
SPZ1080 1080 SPZ1737 1737 SPA982 982 SPA1900 1900 SPB1450 1450 SPB5000 5000
SPZ1087 1087 SPZ1750 1750 SPA1000 1000 SPA1907 1907 SPB1500 1500 SPB5300 5300
SPZ1090 1090 SPZ1762 1762 SPA1007 1007 SPA1932 1932 SPB1510 1510 SPB5600 5600
SPZ1112 1112 SPZ1782 1782 SPA1030 1030 SPA1950 1950 SPB1550 1550 SPB6000 6000
SPZ1120 1120 SPZ1787 1787 SPA1032 1032 SPA1957 1957 SPB1590 1590 SPB6300 6300
SPZ1137 1137 SPZ1800 1800 SPA1057 1057 SPA1982 1982 SPB1600 1600 SPB6700 6700
SPZ1140 1140 SPZ1812 1812 SPA1060 1060 SPA2000 2000 SPB1650 1650 SPB7100 7100
SPZ1150 1150 SPZ1837 1837 SPA1082 1082 SPA2032 2032 SPB1690 1690 SPB7500 7500
SPZ1162 1162 SPZ1850 1850 SPA1090 1090 SPA2057 2057 SPB1700 1700 SPB8000 8000
SPZ1180 1180 SPZ1862 1862 SPA1107 1107 SPA2060 2060 SPB1750 1750
SPZ1187 1187 SPZ1887 1887 SPA1120 1120 SPA2082 2082 SPB1778 1778
Lp = Pitch Length
                                                                                       POWERBELT
SPC - 22 mm SPC - 22 mm SPC - 22 mm SPC - 22 mm SPC - 22 mm SPC - 22 mm
Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp
SPC2000 2000 SPC3000 3000 SPC4500 4500 SPC6500 6500 SPC10000 10000 SPC14200 14200
SPC2120 2120 SPC3150 3150 SPC4750 4750 SPC6700 6700 SPC10600 10600 SPC15000 15000
SPC2240 2240 SPC3350 3350 SPC5000 5000 SPC7100 7100 SPC11200 11200
SPC2360 2360 SPC3550 3550 SPC5300 5300 SPC7500 7500 SPC11800 11800
SPC2500 2500 SPC3750 3750 SPC5600 5600 SPC8000 8000 SPC12000 12000
SPC2550 2550 SPC4000 4000 SPC5800 5800 SPC8500 8500 SPC12500 12500
SPC2650 2650 SPC4100 4100 SPC6000 6000 SPC9000 9000 SPC13500 13500
SPC2800 2800 SPC4250 4250 SPC6300 6300 SPC9500 9500 SPC13800 13800
Lp = Pitch Length
Section  for classical wrapped V-belt : Z – A – B – C – D – E
Production
type

                      Corresponding 3VX type
          Pitch Length is 1270 mm
           Outside Length is 1283 mm
           Type is XPZ
                                                                                       POWERBELT
General Specifications
• antistatic : ISO 1813
• temperature of use : -20° to + 80°C
Stocking conditions
• temperature must be between +5°C and +25°C.
• avoid direct sun light and high artificial light due to ultraviolet.
• avoid contact with chemical products, solvent, petrol, lubricant, acid, volatile components, greases.
                                                                                       POWERBELT
XPZ - 10  mm XPZ - 10  mm XPZ 10 mm XPA - 13 mm XPA - 13 mm XPB - 17 mm
Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp Ref Lp
XPZ560 560 XPZ1090 1090 XPZ1900 1900 XPA1132 1132 XPA2300 2300 XPB1800 1800
XPZ562 562 XPZ1112 1112 XPZ1937 1937 XPA1140 1140 XPA2307 2307 XPB1850 1850
XPZ587 587 XPZ1120 1120 XPZ1950 1950 XPA1150 1150 XPA2332 2332 XPB1860 1860
XPZ612 612 XPZ1137 1137 XPZ1987 1987 XPA1157 1157 XPA2360 2360 XPB1900 1900
XPZ615 615 XPZ1140 1140 XPZ2000 2000 XPA1180 1180 XPA2382 2382 XPB1930 1930
XPZ630 630 XPZ1150 1150 XPZ2037 2037 XPA1207 1207 XPA2430 2430 XPB1950 1950
XPZ637 637 XPZ1162 1162 XPZ2060 2060 XPA1215 1215 XPA2432 2432 XPB2000 2000
XPZ662 662 XPZ1180 1180 XPZ2120 2120 XPA1232 1232 XPA2482 2482 XPB2020 2020
XPZ670 670 XPZ1187 1187 XPZ2137 2137 XPA1250 1250 XPA2500 2500 XPB2060 2060
XPZ687 687 XPZ1200 1200 XPZ2160 2160 XPA1257 1257 XPA2532 2532 XPB2098 2098
XPZ710 710 XPZ1202 1202 XPZ2180 2180 XPA1272 1272 XPA2582 2582 XPB2120 2120
XPZ722 722 XPZ1212 1212 XPZ2187 2187 XPA1282 1282 XPA2607 2607 XPB2150 2150
XPZ730 730 XPZ1215 1215 XPZ2240 2240 XPA1285 1285 XPA2632 2632 XPB2180 2180
XPZ737 737 XPZ1237 1237 XPZ2262 2262 XPA1307 1307 XPA2650 2650 XPB2200 2200
XPZ750 750 XPZ1250 1250 XPZ2280 2280 XPA1320 1320 XPA2682 2682 XPB2240 2240
XPZ760 760 XPZ1262 1262 XPZ2287 2287 XPA1332 1332 XPA2732 2732 XPB2280 2280
XPZ762 762 XPZ1270 1270 XPZ2360 2360 XPA1357 1357 XPA2782 2782 XPB2300 2300
XPZ772 772 XPZ1285 1285 XPZ2410 2410 XPA1360 1360 XPA2800 2800 XPB2360 2360
XPZ775 775 XPZ1287 1287 XPZ2430 2430 XPA1382 1382 XPA2832 2832 XPB2391 2391
XPZ787 787 XPZ1312 1312 XPZ2500 2500 XPA1400 1400 XPA2847 2847 XPB2410 2410
XPZ800 800 XPZ1320 1320 XPZ2540 2540 XPA1407 1407 XPA2872 2872 XPB2500 2500
XPZ812 812 XPZ1337 1337 XPZ2650 2650 XPA1432 1432 XPA2882 2882 XPB2530 2530
XPZ825 825 XPZ1340 1340 XPZ2690 2690 XPA1450 1450 XPA2900 2900 XPB2600 2600
XPZ837 837 XPZ1347 1347 XPZ2800 2800 XPA1457 1457 XPA2932 2932 XPB2650 2650
XPZ850 850 XPZ1360 1360 XPZ2840 2840 XPA1482 1482 XPA2982 2982 XPB2680 2680
XPZ862 862 XPZ1362 1362 XPZ3000 3000 XPA1500 1500 XPA3000 3000 XPB2800 2800
XPZ875 875 XPZ1387 1387 XPZ3150 3150 XPA1507 1507 XPA3032 3032 XPB2840 2840
XPZ887 887 XPZ1400 1400 XPZ3350 3350 XPA1532 1532 XPA3082 3082 XPB2990 2990
XPZ900 900 XPZ1412 1412 XPZ3550 3550 XPA1550 1550 XPA3150 3150 XPB3000 3000
XPZ912 912 XPZ1420 1420 XPZ3750 3750 XPA1557 1557 XPA3182 3182 XPB3150 3150
XPZ925 925 XPZ1437 1437 XPA - 13 mm XPA1582 1582 XPA3282 3282 XPB3320 3320
XPZ937 937 XPZ1450 1450 Ref Lp XPA1600 1600 XPA3350 3350 XPB3350 3350
XPZ950 950 XPZ1462 1462 XPA732 732 XPA1607 1607 XPA3382 3382 XPB3650 3650
XPZ962 962 XPZ1487 1487 XPA757 757 XPA1632 1632 XPA3550 3550 XPB3750 3750
XPZ975 975 XPZ1500 1500 XPA782 782 XPA1650 1650 XPA3650 3650 XPB4000 4000
XPZ987 987 XPZ1512 1512 XPA800 800 XPA1657 1657 XPA3750 3750 XPB4250 4250
XPZ1000 1000 XPZ1520 1520 XPA807 807 XPA1682 1682 XPA4000 4000 XPB4500 4500
XPZ1010 1010 XPZ1537 1537 XPA819 819 XPA1700 1700 XPA4250 4250 XPB4750 4750
XPZ1012 1012 XPZ1550 1550 XPA832 832 XPA1707 1707 XPA4500 4500 XPB5000 5000
XPZ1024 1024 XPZ1562 1562 XPA850 850 XPA1732 1732 XPA5000 5000 XPC - 22 mm
XPZ1025 1025 XPZ1575 1575 XPA857 857 XPA1750 1750 XPB - 17 mm Ref Lp
XPZ1030 1030 XPZ1587 1587 XPA882 882 XPA1757 1757 Ref Lp XPC2000 2000
XPZ1037 1037 XPZ1600 1600 XPA900 900 XPA1782 1782 XPB1250 1250 XPC2120 2120
XPZ1047 1047 XPZ1612 1612 XPA907 907 XPA1800 1800 XPB1260 1260 XPC2240 2240
XPZ1060 1060 XPZ1637 1637 XPA925 925 XPA1807 1807 XPB1320 1320 XPC2360 2360
XPZ1062 1062 XPZ1650 1650 XPA932 932 XPA1832 1832 XPB1340 1340 XPC2500 2500
XPZ1077 1077 XPZ1662 1662 XPA950 950 XPA1850 1850 XPB1360 1360 XPC2550 2550
XPZ1080 1080 XPZ1687 1687 XPA957 957 XPA1857 1857 XPB1400 1400 XPC2650 2650
XPZ1087 1087 XPZ1700 1700 XPA975 975 XPA1882 1882 XPB1410 1410 XPC2800 2800
XPZ1090 1090 XPZ1737 1737 XPA982 982 XPA1900 1900 XPB1450 1450 XPC3000 3000
XPZ1112 1112 XPZ1750 1750 XPA1000 1000 XPA1907 1907 XPB1500 1500 XPC3150 3150
XPZ1120 1120 XPZ1762 1762 XPA1007 1007 XPA1932 1932 XPB1510 1510 XPC3350 3350
XPZ1137 1137 XPZ1782 1782 XPA1030 1030 XPA1950 1950 XPB1550 1550 XPC3550 3550
XPZ1140 1140 XPZ1787 1787 XPA1032 1032 XPA1957 1957 XPB1590 1590 XPC3750 3750
XPZ1150 1150 XPZ1800 1800 XPA1057 1057 XPA1982 1982 XPB1600 1600 XPC4000 4000
XPZ1162 1162 XPZ1812 1812 XPA1060 1060 XPA2000 2000 XPB1650 1650 XPC4100 4100
XPZ1180 1180 XPZ1837 1837 XPA1082 1082 XPA2032 2032 XPB1690 1690 XPC4250 4250
XPZ1187 1187 XPZ1850 1850 XPA1090 1090 XPA2057 2057 XPB1700 1700 XPC4500 4500
XPZ1180 1180 XPZ1862 1862 XPA1107 1107 XPA2060 2060 XPB1750 1750 XPC4750 4750
XPZ1187 1187 XPZ1887 1887 XPA1120 1120 XPA2082 2082 XPB1778 1778 XPC5000 5000
                                                                                       POWERBELT
Lp = Pitch Length

operation while ensuring equal stress of each belt and a large conveying load.
Marking
The marking of banded wedge V-belts stipulates model types banding number and length with factory
mark in sequence. V-belts of the types are marked according to the outside length of factory V-belts.
Specific noting shouLp be made on the order list if the customer has special requirements. The length
conversion table is available for conversion between various models.
Example of mark
SPBJ  4000 La   3978 Lp  /  3
                      Set is 3
          Pitch Length is 3978 mm
           Outside Length is 4000 mm
           Type is SPB Banded
                                                                                       POWERBELT
SPBJ & SPCJ references
reference La Length reference La Length reference La Length reference La Length
SPBJ2120 2120 SPBJ4250 4250 SPCJ3000 3000 SPCJ6000 6000
SPBJ2240 2240 SPBJ4500 4500 SPCJ3150 3150 SPCJ6300 6300
SPBJ2360 2360 SPBJ4750 4750 SPCJ3350 3350 SPCJ6700 6700
SPBJ2500 2500 SPBJ5000 5000 SPCJ3550 3550 SPCJ7100 7100
SPBJ2650 2650 SPBJ5300 5300 SPCJ3750 3750 SPCJ7500 7500
SPBJ2800 2800 SPBJ5600 5600 SPCJ4000 4000 SPCJ8000 8000
SPBJ3000 3000 SPBJ6000 6000 SPCJ4250 4250 SPCJ8500 8500
SPBJ3150 3150 SPBJ6300 6300 SPCJ4500 4500 SPCJ9000 9000
SPBJ3350 3350 SPBJ6700 6700 SPCJ4750 4750 SPCJ10000 10000
SPBJ3550 3550 SPBJ7100 7100 SPCJ5000 5000 SPCJ10600 10600
SPBJ3750 3750 SPBJ7500 7500 SPCJ5300 5300 SPCJ11200 11200
SPBJ4000 4000 SPBJ8000 8000 SPCJ5600 5600
La = Outside Length
Banded wedge V belt
Production
type

Specific noting shouLp be made on the order list if the customer has special requirements. The length
conversion table is available for conversion between various models.
Example of mark 3VJ et 5VJ
 5VJ  4000 La   3978 Lp  /  3
                      Set is 3
          Pitch Length is 3978 mm
           Effective Length is 4000 mm
                                                                                       POWERBELT
           Type is 5VJ Banded
3VJ references
reference effective
length reference effective
length reference effective
length reference effective
length
3VJ1400 1400 3VJ1900 1900 3VJ2500 2500 3VJ3350 3350
3VJ1500 1500 3VJ2000 2000 3VJ2650 2650 3VJ3550 3550
3VJ1600 1600 3VJ2120 2120 3VJ2800 2800
3VJ1700 1700 3VJ2240 2240 3VJ3000 3000
3VJ1800 1800 3VJ2360 2360 3VJ3150 3150
5VJ references
reference effective
length reference effective
length reference effective
length reference effective
length
5VJ1400 1400 5VJ2360 2360 5VJ4000 4000 5VJ6700 6700
5VJ1500 1500 5VJ2500 2500 5VJ4250 4250 5VJ7100 7100
5VJ1600 1600 5VJ2650 2650 5VJ4500 4500 5VJ7500 7500
5VJ1700 1700 5VJ2800 2800 5VJ4750 4750 5VJ8000 8000
5VJ1800 1800 5VJ3000 3000 5VJ5000 5000 5VJ8500 8500
5VJ1900 1900 5VJ3150 3150 5VJ5300 5300 5VJ9000 9000
5VJ2000 2000 5VJ3350 3350 5VJ5600 5600
5VJ2120 2120 5VJ3550 3550 5VJ6000 6000
5VJ2240 2240 5VJ3750 3750 5VJ6300 6300
                                                                                       POWERBELT
8VJ references
Example of mark 8 VJ
 8VJ     1500         /  3

7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
PJ406 160 J 406 PJ955 376 J 955 PJ1233 485 J 1233 PJ1651 650 J 1651
PJ432 170 J 432 PJ965 380 J 965 PJ1244 490 J 1244 PJ1663 655 J 1663
PJ457 180 J 457 PJ1016 400 J 1016 PJ1262 497 J 1262 PJ1752 690 J 1752
PJ483 190 J 483 PJ1041 410 J 1041 PJ1270 500 J 1270 PJ1854 730 J 1854
PJ508 200 J 508 PJ1067 420 J 1067 PJ1280 504 J 1280 PJ1895 746 J 1895
PJ559 220 J 559 PJ1092 430 J 1092 PJ1300 512 J 1300 PJ1910 752 J 1910
PJ584 230 J 584 PJ1105 435 J 1105 PJ1309 515 J 1309 PJ1930 760 J 1930
PJ610 240 J 610 PJ1110 437 J 1110 PJ1321 520 J 1321 PJ1956 770 J 1956
PJ660 260 J 660 PJ1118 440 J 1118 PJ1333 525 J 1333 PJ1981 780 J 1981
PJ711 280 J 711 PJ1123 442 J 1123 PJ1355 534 J 1355 PJ1992 784 J 1992
PJ723 285 J 723 PJ1130 445 J 1130 PJ1371 540 J 1371 PJ2083 820 J 2083
PJ737 290 J 737 PJ1136 447 J 1136 PJ1397 550 J 1397 PJ2210 870 J 2210
PJ762 300 J 762 PJ1150 453 J 1150 PJ1428 562 J 1428 PJ2337 920 J 2337
PJ813 320 J 813 PJ1168 460 J 1168 PJ1439 567 J 1439 PJ2489 980 J 2489
PJ838 330 J 838 PJ1194 470 J 1194 PJ1473 580 J 1473
PJ864 340 J 864 PJ1200 473 J 1200 PJ1549 610 J 1549
PJ914 360 J 914 PJ1222 480 J 1222 PJ1600 630 J 1600
                                                                                       POWERBELT
PL references
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
PL954 375 L 954 PL1664 655 L 1664 PL2134 840 L 2134 PL2896 1140 L 2895
PL991 390 L 991 PL1715 675 L 1715 PL2197 865 L 2197 PL2921 1150 L 2921
PL1075 423 L 1075 PL1765 695 L 1765 PL2235 880 L 2235 PL2997 1180 L 2997
PL1270 500 L 1270 PL1803 710 L 1803 PL2324 915 L 2324 PL3086 1215 L 3086
PL1333 525 L 1333 PL1842 725 L 1842 PL2362 930 L 2362 PL3125 1230 L 3125
PL1371 540 L 1371 PL1943 765 L 1943 PL2476 975 L 2476 PL3289 1295 L 3289
PL1397 550 L 1397 PL1981 780 L 1981 PL2515 990 L 2515 PL3327 1310 L 3327
PL1422 560 L 1422 PL2019 795 L 2019 PL2705 1065 L 2705 PL3493 1375 L 3493
PL1562 615 L 1562 PL2070 815 L 2070 PL2743 1080 L 2743 PL3696 1455 L 3696
PL1613 635 L 1613 PL2096 825 L 2096 PL2845 1120 L 2845
PM references
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Effective
length
PM2286 900 M 2286.00 PM3010 1185 M 3010.00 PM4191 1650 M 4191.00 PM6502 2560 M 6502.00
PM2388 940 M 2388.00 PM3124 1230 M 3124.00 PM4470 1760 M 4470.00 PM6883 2710 M 6883.00
PM2515 990 M 2515.00 PM3327 1310 M 3327.00 PM4648 1830 M 4648.00 PM7646 3010 M 7646.00
PM2693 1060 M 2693.00 PM3531 1390 M 3531.00 PM5029 1980 M 5029.00 PM8408 3310 M 8408.00
PM2832 1115 M 2832.00 PM3734 1470 M 3734.00 PM5410 2130 M 5410.00 PM9169 3610 M 9169.00
PM2921 1150 M 2921.00 PM4089 1610 M 4089.00 PM6121 2410 M 6121.00 PM9931 3910 M 9931.00
PM references
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Width
sleeve
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Width
sleeve
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Width
sleeve
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Width
sleeve
PK630 630 308 PK950 950 308 PK1270 1270 308 PK1755 1755 308
PK650 650 308 PK970 970 308 PK1330 1330 308 PK1860 1860 264
PK698 698 308 PK1015 1015 308 PK1345 1345 308 PK1890 1890 264
PK730 730 308 PK1060 1060 308 PK1420 1420 308 PK1980 1980 264
PK775 775 308 PK1090 1090 308 PK1490 1490 308 PK2080 2080 264
PK830 830 308 PK1145 1145 308 PK1555 1555 308 PK2145 2145 264
PK870 870 308 PK1165 1165 308 PK1570 1570 308 PK2280 2280 264
PK885 885 308 PK1200 1200 308 PK1655 1655 308 PK2490 2490 264
PK920 920 308 PK1230 1230 308 PK1700 1700 308
PK references
Ref DIN
7867 RMA
Width